Position
1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Racename LFSName
RP MistaTea evilpimp
[TG]JHammond J@tko
Marlbro Marlbro
EveningStar EveningStar
Juuretis Juurme
Technique Technique
TAYLOR MANIA TAYLOR-MANIA
HynTTy hyntty
kABLuiks LTU KABLuiks
McColl99 mccoll99
TcD TG44 TG44
FinnWest FinnWest
[BDT]Vankata  Moskvich3v1
[OPCIROB!  dougie-lampkin
Stan Stan
Nightmare Fredthebest

Car
XRG
XFG
XFG
XRG
XFG
XRG
XFG
XFG
XFG
XFG
XFG
XFG
XFG
XFG
XFG
XFG

Time
1:34.65
1:34.78
1:34.84
1:35.05
1:35.07
1:35.08
1:35.24
1:35.65
1:35.74
1:36.41
1:36.60
1:36.65
1:37.68
1:38.13
1:38.44
1:44.16

Gap - 1st

-0.13
-0.19
-0.4
-0.42
-0.43
-0.59
-1
-1.09
-1.76
-1.95
-2
-3.03
-3.48
-3.79
-9.51

Gap - Next

-0.13
-0.06
-0.21
-0.02
-0.01
-0.16
-0.41
-0.09
-0.67
-0.19
-0.05
-1.03
-0.45
-0.31
-5.72



